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Otwarte Mistrzostwa Okręgu Lubuskiego 2025 
Zielona Góra, 14.6.2025

Konkurencja 12 Mężczyzn, 100m motylkowy Open
14.06.2025 - 12:03 Wyniki
Punkty: AQUA 2025

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

Rocznik 2010

1. Kaźmierczak Krzysztof 10 UKS 3-Wodnik Wolsztyn 1:04.15 458 30.07 34.08
2. Grzesik Michał 10 KP Totis Viribus Świebodzin 1:04.17 457 30.57 33.60
3. Kotlewski Hubert 10 UKS ORKA Lubań 1:06.74 406 29.98 36.76
4. Chodysz Dawid 10 UKS Energetyk Zgorzelec 1:08.84 370 30.99 37.85
5. Graczyk Michał 10 UKS Olimp Gorzów Wlkp. 1:10.82 340 33.29 37.53
6. Dzień vel Rakoczy Kacper 10 KS Rekin Świebodzice 1:19.67 239 35.75 43.92

Rocznik 2011

1. Drapiewski Jan 11 TP Zielona Góra 1:09.50 360 31.19 38.31
2. Łozowski Oliwier 11 SKP Żaglica Żagań 1:15.61 279 35.14 40.47

Rocznik 2012

1. Jaśniewski Marcel 12 UKS ZSMS Zielona Góra 1:10.64 343 32.90 37.74
2. Kochański Maciej 12 UKS Olimp Gorzów Wlkp. 1:23.48 207 37.80 45.68
3. Hrybacz Tymoteusz 12 UKS Olimp Gorzów Wlkp. 1:26.74 185 38.73 48.01

Rocznik 2013

1. Wittig Franciszek 13 KS Rekin Świebodzice 1:25.01 196 39.75 45.26

Rocznik 2014

1. Ferrari Alex 14 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 1:46.95 98 46.41 1:00.54

Open

1. Dziedzic Michał 09 UKS ORKA Lubań 58.77 595 27.56 31.21
2. Kaźmierczak Krzysztof 10 UKS 3-Wodnik Wolsztyn 1:04.15 458 30.07 34.08
3. Grzesik Michał 10 KP Totis Viribus Świebodzin 1:04.17 457 30.57 33.60
4. Kotlewski Hubert 10 UKS ORKA Lubań 1:06.74 406 29.98 36.76
5. Chodysz Dawid 10 UKS Energetyk Zgorzelec 1:08.84 370 30.99 37.85
6. Drapiewski Jan 11 TP Zielona Góra 1:09.50 360 31.19 38.31
7. Świtała Franciszek 09 KP Totis Viribus Świebodzin 1:09.64 358 32.64 37.00
8. Jaśniewski Marcel 12 UKS ZSMS Zielona Góra 1:10.64 343 32.90 37.74
9. Graczyk Michał 10 UKS Olimp Gorzów Wlkp. 1:10.82 340 33.29 37.53

10. Łozowski Oliwier 11 SKP Żaglica Żagań 1:15.61 279 35.14 40.47
11. Dzień vel Rakoczy Kacper 10 KS Rekin Świebodzice 1:19.67 239 35.75 43.92
12. Kochański Maciej 12 UKS Olimp Gorzów Wlkp. 1:23.48 207 37.80 45.68
13. Wittig Franciszek 13 KS Rekin Świebodzice 1:25.01 196 39.75 45.26
14. Hrybacz Tymoteusz 12 UKS Olimp Gorzów Wlkp. 1:26.74 185 38.73 48.01
15. Ferrari Alex 14 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 1:46.95 98 46.41 1:00.54


